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Control pin

Description

Measuring pin for testing matrices.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

Model group

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

19120390-19120589
TCP 1400-1599
TCP ...
8718242197366
90173000

Control pins

TCE

@D

Ascending
Tolerance

Number of steps

1113603
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14,00-15,99 mm
70 mm

0,01 mm

0,002 mm

200
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Product images
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